DPT100 is a range of compact, configurable multiple measurand
transducers designed to meet the demanding needs of supply
utilities and industrial applications. It offers accurate true-RMS
measurements for high efficiency and quick response time. It is
equipped with two load-independent, galvanically-isolated
analogue outputs that can be configured for different measurands,
input range and output curves.
•  Best in class response time

DPT100: single phase
Ordering key
Australia
UAE
Europe
South East Asia, South Asia
India
Africa
UK
FDPT XX1-1XF X X 1 1 X
Output
1: mA
2: V
-
DPT 611-12F
where high auxiliary (6),
mA output (1), accuracy class 0.2
Example
Accuracy
1: Cl 1.0
2: Cl 0.2
5: Cl 0.5
7: Accuracy
as per
configuration
Aux supply
6: High
7: Low